AIP
1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl
3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic
5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other
7, Multi-Racial
9, Unknown
Total

0
0
14
33
5
1
0
2
55

DEM
0 1,306
0 6,395
20 202,558
36 252,254
10 101,834
1 4,660
3 3,969
3 20,898
73 593,874
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Party
AIP
CPF
DEM
ECO
GRE
IDP
INT
LPF
NPA
NRS
PSL
REF
REP
UNK

GRE IDP INT

3 4

6 25

42 282

282 1,763
209 842
15 a7

16 15

33 40

606 3,018

Party Name

America's Party of Florida

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1

LPF

5

16

68
764
523
21

25

85
1,507

Constitution Party Of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida

Green Party of Florida

Independence Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida

Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation

Party Not Registered with State
Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida

Reform Party

Republican Party Of Florida

Unknown Party

NPA

680
7,250
34,018
267,721
72,850
4,094
3,338
34,337
424,288

=
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=
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REF

1
1
5
86

30
2

o

8
133

REP Total

425 2,424
2,598 16,292
6,608 243,623

273,542 796,529
79,228 255,545
2,080 10,924

915 8,282

9,079 64,493
374,475 1,398,112



